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DATI ANAGRAFICI

Ente: GALBIATE
Cod. sede: GLB152112Q01
Sede: GALBIATE
Tutor: LARA TADERINI
Bando: Avviso 15/2021

Progetto: DoteComune 12 mesi - avviso 15/2021

Posti: 1

PROPOSTA GRADUATORIA

Nominativo
LEONE ANDREA
GIAMMELLO SILVANA

LAURI ELIANA
PULLANO CLEMENTINA
RIGAMONTI GIACOMO

CHIODI GIANLUCA PIETRO

Eta
24
62

41
48
33

55

Data prot.
24/01/2022
19/01/2022
26/01/2022
22/01/2022
19/01/2022

14/01/2022

Timbro e firma

https://www.dotecomune.it/area-riservata/graduatoria_stampa.asp

Totale

55.00
46.00
45.00
33.00
28.00

23.00

Selezionato
&

X

Note

03/02/2022, 14:53



